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TSV Heinsheim

Burkert, Lukas
Mann, Michael
Kampp, Julia
Martens, Christian

Schüler14
Schüler13
Kinderl0
Kinderl2

341,93
289,55
259,09
250,12

VfL Nagold

Schüler14
Schüler13
Schüle114
Kinderl2

1140,70

403,83
394,88
303,25
268,U

Bernst, Alex
Ajdini, Amir
Daiminger, Janik
Röhrle, Jakob

AC 1892 Mutterstadt
Heid, Jason
Dancz, Lara
Anweiler, Justin
Becker, Melina

Schüler15
Schüler13
Schüler15
Schüler13

1370,60

579,07
506,45
500,84
412,83

AC Forst
Schäfer, Helena
Grau, Svenja
Grau, Eric

Schüler13
Schüler13
Kinderl2
Kinderl2

1999,19

535,10
458,96
409,28

Dürr. Nico 315.10

GV Eisenbach

Mariani, Philipp
Siebler, Fiona
Vögelin, Lorena
Vögelin, Dario

Schüler13
Kinderl2
Kinderl l
Schüler14

1718,43

423,89
418,55
407,98
400,33

KSV Grünstadt
Attilo, Giuliano
Hammer, Nik
lzere Shima, Padou

Schüler15
Schüler15
Schüler13

1650,76

567,16
545,89
532,68

Schmolke, Marnie Schirlerl4 500,62
2146,35


